Saint Paul Police Department
Address/Intersection Report

Address Search: 1199 PAYNE AV

Incident date from 11/14/2011 to 11/14/2012

(Sector 3, Grid 54)

Total Records: 80

Complaint # Occur Date & Time

House No Apt# Incident Type

Dispo

12265812 11/09/2012 16:26:42
12260010 11/02/2012 00:18:25
12256406 10/28/2012 00:57:00
12255554 10/26/2012 23:14:33
12249166 10/18/2012 22:08:50
12244476 10/13/2012 00:39:32
12240065 10/08/2012 07:28:00
12238421 10/06/2012 00:20:51
12227732 09/23/2012 02:21:27
12227706 09/23/2012 01:29:07
12226953 09/22/2012 00:55:06
12226032 09/21/2012 00:21:25
12225300 09/20/2012 01:02:00
12222205 09/16/2012 00:42:11
12220276 09/13/2012 22:52:36
12217598 09/10/2012 23:55:40
12217578 09/10/2012 23:34:41
12211627 09/04/2012 00:45:00
12207401 08/30/2012 00:39:11
12203223 08/25/2012 00:32:00
12200455 08/22/2012 01:06:51
12196907 08/17/2012 23:23:15
12196066 08/17/2012 00:03:06
12195106 08/15/2012 23:47:41
12189787 08/10/2012 04:11:30
12189630 08/09/2012 23:15:42
12185593 08/05/2012 22:02:18
12185006 08/05/2012 01:03:12
12184982 08/05/2012 00:36:47

1199

1199

1199

1199

1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199
1199

1199

1199

1199
1199
1199

1199
1199
1199
1199

1199
1199
1199
1199
1199

WARRANT ARREST-WHERE NO CN IS REF ON Unfou

WARRANT

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

AGG ASSAULT-W/OTHER DANGEROUS

WEAPONS

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS
DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS

THEFT EXCEPT AUTO THEFT
DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS

THEFT EXCEPT AUTO THEFT
DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS
DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS

CHECK WELFARE
ROBBERY-HIGHWAY,STRONG ARM
OTHER ASSAULTS

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

ROBBERY-HIGHWAY,STRONG ARM
INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER

WEAPONS-DISCHARGING A FIREARM IN THE

CITY LIMITS

POLICE VISIT-PROACTIVE POLICE VISIT

DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS
INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER

DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER
INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER
INVESTIGATE -JUVENILE
DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS
DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS

ADV

RR

DTX

GOA
ADV
ADV
ADV
CAN
ADV
ADV
ADV
RR

ADV
ADV

DTX

GOA

RR
ADV

ADV
ADV
ADV
GOA

ADV
ADV
ADV
CAN
ADV

Information requested by: (518050)

Printed at:11/14/2012 08:25:36




Address Search: 1199 PAYNE AV

Incident date from 11/14/2011 to 11/14/2012

(Sector 3, Grid 54)

Saint Paul Police Department

Address/Intersection Report

Total Records: 80

Complaint # Occur Date & Time House No Apt# Incident Type Dispo

12184182 08/04/2012 00:31:07 1199 DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS ADV

12179273 07/29/2012 01:25:37 1199 DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS Unfou

12178286 07/27/2012 23:15:00 1199 DISTURBANCE-RIOT RR

12171405 07/19/2012 23:44:07 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12169049 07/17/2012 12:56:54 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12168497 07/16/2012 21:31:48 1199 DRUNKENNESS ADV

12167741 07/16/2012 00:02:00 1199 ROBBERY-HIGHWAY KNIFE OR CUTTING RR
INSTRUMENT

12167071 07/15/2012 01:37:05 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV

12166928 07/14/2012 22:53:44 1199 DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS ADV

12165200 07/13/2012 00:41:14 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12164882 07/12/2012 19:37:00 1199 ASS-O0C ASSIST RR

12161613 07/09/2012 00:00:00 1199 THEFT-ALL OTHER,UNDER $500 RR

12156495 07/03/2012 12:04:00 1199 AUTO THEFT-OOC,STOLEN RECOVERED,ALL RR
OTHER VEHICLES

12154574 07/01/2012 02:03:03 1199 FAMILY/CHILDREN-MENTAL/VULNERABLE ADV
ADULT

12152493 06/28/2012 22:59:24 1199 ASS-ASSIST CITIZEN CALLS, ALL CAN

12148280 06/24/2012 01:00:44 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV

12143287 06/19/2012 00:25:33 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV

12139856 06/15/2012 00:35:53 1199 911 HANGUP DTX

12139845 06/15/2012 00:20:25 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER DTX

12134807 06/09/2012 01:12:14 1199 DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS Unfou

12134655 06/08/2012 22:57:29 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12133758 06/07/2012 23:08:13 1199 DOMESTICS ADV

12128572 06/02/2012 01:42:27 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12117969 05/20/2012 22:36:38 1199 ASS-ASSIST FIRE/AMBULANCE ADV

12117401 05/20/2012 00:12:12 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV

12116595 05/19/2012 00:46:39 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12116544 05/18/2012 23:49:24 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISORDERLY ADV
BOYS,GIRLS,PERSONS

12088365 04/16/2012 00:44:00 1199 RECOVERED-PROPERTY RR

12088334 04/15/2012 23:58:56 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV

12088298 04/15/2012 23:00:13 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISTURBANCE CALLS ADV

fnformation requested by: (518050)
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Saint Paul Police Department
Address/Intersection Report

Address Search: 1199 PAYNE AV Total Records: 80
Incident date from 11/14/2011 to 11/14/2012
(Sector 3, Grid 54)

Complaint# Occur Date & Time  House No Apt# Incident Type Dispo
12081614 04/08/2012 00:49:53 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
12081256 04/07/2012 18:35:33 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
12078690 04/05/2012 00:22:00 1199 ASSAULT-OTHER ASSAULTS,ALL RR
12075173 03/31/2012 22:19:07 1199 PREVIOUS CN PCN
12074480 03/31/2012 00:50:52 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
12074411 03/30/2012 23:52:41 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
12069241 03/24/2012 23:41:11 1199 TRAFFIC VIOLATION-OTHER PARKING ADV
VIOLATIONS
12068929 03/24/2012 17:30:59 1199 DISTURBANCE-FIGHTS ADV
12068330 03/24/2012 00:09:02 1199 DISTURBANCE-DISTURBANCE CALLS ADV
12060735 03/16/2012 00:36:00 1199 AGG ASSAULT-W/KNIFE,CUTTING RR
INSTRUMENT,ETC

12043733 02/25/2012 01:04:10 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
12038744 02/18/2012 23:01:00 1199 THEFT-ALL OTHER,$501 TO $1000 RR
12025355 02/03/2012 00:19:28 1199 DRUNKENNESS DTX
12025268 02/02/2012 23:01:53 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
12025186 02/02/2012 21:19:40 1199 POLICE VISIT-PROACTIVE POLICE VISIT ADV
12003227 01/05/2012 19:48:38 1199 DRUNKENNESS DTX
11266074 12/21/2011 20:53:14 1199 POLICE VISIT-PROACTIVE POLICE VISIT ADV
11258155 12/10/2011 20:18:11 1199 INVESTIGATE-AND ALL OTHER ADV
11252719 12/02/2011 19:49:11 1199 POLICE VISIT-PROACTIVE POLICE VISIT ADV
11249080 11/28/2011 02:52:00 1199 LWR ASS-ASSIST FIRE/AMBULANCE SNR
11248056 11/26/2011 14:14:03 1199 POLICE VISIT-PROACTIVE POLICE VISIT ADV

Information requested by: (518050) 3 Printed at:11/14/2012 08:25:36




